
PRESIDENTIAL  
ACADEMIC AWARDS
GOLD AWARDS 
Elizabeth Argenzian
Harrison Berg
Connor Brennan
Isabelle Byrne
Michael Corwin
Thomas Costa
Liam Cummings
Brendan D’Andrea
Arden DeCanio
Lauren Flaumenhaft
Bailey Lillis
Christopher Quartuccio
Caitlin Reilly
Alexa Vargas
Mary Vermilyea
Nicholas Virga
Harry Wessels
Joanna Ziegler

SILVER AWARDS
Matthew Aracri
Isabella Arzt
Krista Birong
Jayna Catalina
Anna Crisalli
Liam Davidson
Brendan Dillon
Marissa Dionisio 
Tara Donohue
Patrick Hession
William Langhan

Olivia Lynch
Dino Michaelides
Sydney Mulry
Brock Murtha
Ryan Noone
Morgan Peres
Madison Perez
Sarah Watters

PRESIDENTIAL 
FITNESS AWARD
Grade 5
Elizabeth Argenziano  
Caitlin Keghlian 
Nicholas Virga 
Brock Murtha 
Kevin Gross 
Connor Brennan
Isabelle Byrne
Brendan Dillon
Ryan Noone
Chris Quartuccio
Mary Vermilyea

CA National
FITNESS AWARD
Matthew Aracri               
Aiden Arnesen
Isabella Arzt                       
Colin Bauers                    
Krista Birong         
Stephen Braun               
Michael Cassidy
Jayna Catalina                    

Mikey Connor                 
Michael Corwin
Thomas Costa                 
Anna Crisalli               
Liam Cummings
Hailey Cutrone          
Molly Daly                
Brendan D’Andrea  
Liam Davidson     
Arden DeCanio    
Chris Delaney
Marissa Dionisio               
Tara Donohue
John Downs           
Julianna Ettorre       
Gianna Ferrara                  
Lauren Flaumenhaft    
Lindsey Grimes         
Patrick Hession
Jennifer Hichborn
Natalia Liberato               
Bailey Lillis            
Taylor Maddy                   
Kimberly McCarthy
Dino Michaelides            
Mary Kate Mulligan          
Sydney Mulry       
Thomas Nolan
Billy Pelletier         
Morgan Peres          
Barry O’Brien
Rylie Quintana                  
Luke Santoro
Aidan Scura           

Lauren Schutte
Connor Smalley
Chris Tapen   
Sarah Watters              
Harry Wessels
Jillian Wilson         
Suffolk County ExExecutive 
Steve Ballone Public ServiService 
Award •Mary Vermilyea
Triple “C” Award •Bailey 
Lillis & Madison Perez
Suffolk County Legislature 
William Lindsay Presiding 
Offi cer Award •Lauren 
Flaumenhaft
NYS Comptroller 
Achievement Award 
•Isabella Arzt, Brendan 
D’Andrea,Caitlin Reilly, & 
Elizabeth Argenziano
Cherry Good Choice Award 
•Marissa Dionisio
Cameron Riccomini 
Scholarship Award 
•Nicholas Virga
Marjorie Kemper  
(citizenship) •Lauren Perez 
& Connor Brennan
Suffolk Zone Scholar-Athlete 
Award • Caitlin Keghlian & 
Kevin Gross

2013 MOVING-UP 
AWARD RECIPIENTS


